2023-2024 Schedule

Date

Opponent/Location

Time

Thurs. November 9, 2023

@Madison County (Scrimmage)

6:00PM/ 7:30PM

Fri. November 18, 2023

Northeast GA Exposure **

Girls and Boys TBA

Mon. November 20,2023

Piedmont College Tournament

TBA

Tues. November 21, 2023

Piedmont College Tournament

TBA

Tues. November 28, 2023

White County **

JVB 4:30PM/ 6:00PM/ 7:30PM

Fri. December 1, 2023

Flowery Branch ** HOF

JVG 4:30PM/ 6:00PM/ 7:30PM

Sat. December 2, 2023

Stephens County **

1:30PM/ 3:00PM/ 4:30PM/ 6:00PM

Sat. December 9, 2023

@Stephens County

1:00PM/ 2:30PM/ 4:00PM/5:30PM

Sat. December 16, 2023

Franklin County Showcase

Boys Only TBA

Tues. December 19, 2023

@Cedar Shoals

JVB 4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Fri. December 22, 2023

@White County

1:00PM/ 2:30PM/ 4:00PM/ 5:30PM

Tues. December 27, 2023

Battle of the Border Classic

3:00 PM/ 4:30PM

Wed. December 28, 2023

Battle of the Border Classic

3:00 PM/ 4:30PM

Thur. December 29, 2023

Battle of the Border Classic

3:00 PM/ 4:30PM

Wed. January 3, 2024

Shiloh **

JVG-4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Sat. January 6, 2024

Gainesville **

1:00PM/ 2:30PM/ 4:00PM/ 5:30PM

Fri. January 12,2024

Apalachee **

JVB 4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Sat. January 13, 2024

@North Forsyth

11:00AM/ 12:30PM/ 2:00PM/ 3:30PM

Tues. January 16, 2024

Lanier **

JVG- 4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Fri. January 19, 2024

Jackson County **

4:00PM/ 5:30PM/ 7:00 PM/ 8:30 PM

Tues. January 23, 2024

@Shiloh

JVB-4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Fri. January 26, 2024

@Gainesville

4:00PM/ 5:30PM/ 7:00 PM/ 8:30 PM

Tues. January 30, 2024

@Apalachee

6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Fri. February 2, 2024

North Forsyth **

4:00PM/ 5:30PM/ 7:00 PM/ 8:30 PM

Tues. February 6, 2024

@Lanier

4:30PM/ 6:00 PM/ 7:30 PM

Fri. February9, 2024

@Jackson County

7:00 PM/ 8:30 PM

** = Home Games

Bold = Region 8-AAAAAA Game




